





# Weekly Allocated Detail

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday

# Weekly Allocated Detail

Prior Month Buffer:

Income: \_\_\_\_\_

Expense: \_\_\_\_\_

Remaining Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTES:

Prior Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

Income: \_\_\_\_\_

Expense: \_\_\_\_\_

Remaining Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTES:

Prior Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

Income: \_\_\_\_\_

Expense: \_\_\_\_\_

Remaining Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTES:

Prior Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

Income: \_\_\_\_\_

Expense: \_\_\_\_\_

Remaining Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTES:

Prior Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

Income: \_\_\_\_\_

Expense: \_\_\_\_\_

Remaining Balance: \_\_\_\_\_

NOTES:





Here is an example  
budget to get you  
on your way.


















You can do this!

-Remember I'm just a quick email away at  
[jacquelyn@lifeloveandlaundry.com](mailto:jacquelyn@lifeloveandlaundry.com)

[www.lifeloveandlaundry.com](http://www.lifeloveandlaundry.com)



# Monthly Bill Summary

Due Date	Bill or Expense	Amount	Paid 
9th	Mortgage	\$1,200.00	
15th	water bill	\$70.00	
1st	electricity	\$200.00	
10th	internet/phone	\$100.00	
15th	trash	\$15.00	
25th	cell	\$225.00	
	groceries	\$600.00	
15th	car payment	\$525.00	
19th	auto insurance	\$120.00	
	gasoline	\$300.00	
	tithe	\$200.00	
	savings	\$520.00	
1st	satellite/cable	\$125.00	
25th	credit card payment	\$300.00	
	entertainment	\$300.00	
	savings (Goal: sprinkler system)	\$300.00	
	Buffer to carry to next month	\$100.00	
		<i>Total:</i> \$5,200.00	



# Weekly Allocated Detail

	1 +800 electric. -200 satellite -125	2	3 groceries -150 gas -37.50	4	5 +1500	6 gas -37.50 entertain. -75
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7	8	9 mortgage -1200	10 internet -100 groceries -150	11	12	13 gas -37.50 entertain. -75
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
14	15 +800 water -70 trash -15 car -525	16	17 groceries -150 gas -37.50	18	19 +1500 auto insur. -120	20 gas -37.50 entertain. -75
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
21	22	23	24 groceries -150 gas -37.50	25 cell -225 credit card -300	26	27 gas -37.50 entertain. -75
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28 tithing -200	29	30	31 +500 gas -37.50 saving-520 goal saving -300	BUFFER -100		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday

# Weekly Allocated Detail

Prior Month Buffer: \$100.00

Income:       \$2300      

Expense:       \$625      

Remaining Balance:       \$1775      

Prior Balance:       \$1775      

NOTES:

Income:       \$0      

Expense:       \$1562.50      

Remaining Balance:       \$212.50      

Prior Balance:       \$212.50      

NOTES:

Income:       \$2300      

Expense:       \$1030      

Remaining Balance:       \$1482.50      

Prior Balance:       \$1482.50      

NOTES:

Income:       \$0      

Expense:       \$825      

Remaining Balance:       \$657.50      

Prior Balance:       \$657.50      

NOTES:

Income:       \$500      

Expense:       \$1157.50      

Remaining Balance:       \$0      

NOTES:  
\$100 buffer or however much you choose stays in the account as next months "Buffer/Carryover"

# Budget Ledger

Date	Income or Expense	Amount	Balance	
	Beginning Balance/Buffer	\$100.00	\$100.00	
5/1	Paycheck	+\$800.00	\$900.00	
5/1	electricity	-\$200.00	\$700.00	
5/1	satellite/cable	-\$125.00	\$575.00	
5/3	groceries	-\$150.00	\$425.00	
5/3	gas	-\$37.50	\$387.50	
5/5	Paycheck	+\$1500.00	\$1887.50	
5/6	gas	-\$37.50	\$1850.00	
5/6	entertainment	-\$75.00	\$1775.00	
5/9	mortgage	-\$1200.00	\$575.00	
5/10	internet/phone	-\$100.00	\$475.00	
5/10	groceries	-\$150.00	\$325.00	
5/13	gas	-\$37.50	\$287.50	
5/13	entertainment	-\$75.00	\$212.50	
5/15	Paycheck	+\$800.00	\$1012.50	
5/15	water	-\$70.00	\$942.50	
5/15	trash	-\$15.00	\$927.50	
			<i>Total:</i>	
			\$927.50	

# Budget Ledger

Date	Income or Expense	Amount	Balance	
	Beginning Balance/Buffer		\$927.50	
5/15	car payment	-\$525.00	\$402.50	
5/17	groceries	-\$150.00	\$252.50	
5/17	gas	-\$37.50	\$215.00	
5/19	Paycheck	+\$1500.00	\$1715.00	
5/19	auto insurance	-\$120.00	\$1595.00	
5/20	gas	-\$37.50	\$1557.50	
5/20	entertainment	-\$75.00	\$1482.50	
5/24	groceries	-\$150.00	\$1332.50	
5/24	gas	-\$37.50	\$1295.00	
5/25	cell	-\$225.00	\$1070.00	
5/25	credit card	-\$300.00	\$770.00	
5/27	gas	-\$37.50	\$732.50	
5/27	entertainment	-\$75.00	\$657.50	
5/28	tithe	-\$200.00	\$457.50	
5/31	Etsy Pay	+\$500.00	\$957.50	
5/31	gas	-\$37.50	\$920.00	
			<i>Total:</i>	
			\$920.00	

